Hei!
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onkikilpailuista.

Miehet 60 v.

Miehet:

Naiset 60 v.

Naiset:

. Yrjo Penttinen

Jarmo Miettinen
Hannu Jantti
Reijo Kikari
Reijo Saviranta
Pekka Ikéldinen
Heikki Partanen
Antero Huttunen
Aulis Kervinen

. Erkki Kaarakainen
. Risto Nuutinen

. Tauno Niskanen

. Kalle Turpeinen

. Simo Pirskanen

. Hannu Raittila

. Esa Sormunen

. Kalevi Holopainen
. Santeri Jetsonen

. Kalevi Blom

. Aimo Résidnen

. Erkki Jurvanen

1. Antti Heikkinen

SO A WD =

XN A DD

0.

Antero Hentunen
Pekka Taavitsainen
Markku Kukkonen
Seppo Risidnen
Esa Heikkinen
Harri Mansikkala
Kari Niskanen

Orvokki Karhunen
Sanna Mansikkala
Ritva Pietikdinen
Seija Kokkarinen
Eeva Karhunen
Kaisa Turpeinen
Hilkka Tarvainen
Terttu Kervinen
Aila Méenpii
Tuula Pietikdinen

1. Leila Jurvanen

NIKA
KKV
LKK
KKV
NIKA
NIKA
IIPI
IIPI
NIKA
I1PI
STO
SOMPI
LKK
PUPI
LKK
LKK
KKV
NIKA
LKK
SIIKA
NIKA

NOLO
LKK
STO
PUPI
PUPI
NOLO
KIVA
NIKA

LKK
KIVA
I1PI
PUPI
NIKA
LKK
IIPI
NIKA
LKK
IIPI

NIKA

4230 kg
3.414 kg
3.160 kg
2.385kg
1.656 kg
1.230 kg
1.179 kg
1.137 kg
0.986 kg
0.932 kg
0.889 kg
0.888 kg
0.831 kg
0.766 kg
0.765 kg
0.711 kg
0.668 kg
0.665 kg
0.577 kg
0.549 kg
0.492 kg

1.852 kg
1.440 kg
0.671 kg
0.638 kg
0.414 kg
0.329 kg
0.273 kg
0.283 kg

2.005 kg
1.421 kg
0.762 kg
0.578 kg
0.548 kg
0.490 kg
0.302 kg
0.280 kg
0.209 kg
0.089 kg

2.867 kg



Nuoret 12 v.

Nuoret 15 v.

2. Kaisa Hamaél4dinen
3. Niina Vepsildinen
4. Niina Heikkinen
5. Pédivi Karhunen

1. Rinna Vepsildinen
2. Leevi Markkanen

1. Juuso Kéayhko

SOMPI
NOLO
NOLO
PUPI

NOLO
LKK

NIKA

1.809 kg
0.453 kg
0.342 kg
0.274 kg

1.461 kg
0.476 kg

0.513 kg



